ordering information
A
R
C
H
ITE
C
TU
R
A
L
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPCP0049 SPACE 400 150W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0050 SPACE 400 250W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0051 SPACE 400 400W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0052 SPACE 400 150W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0053 SPACE 400 250W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0054 SPACE 400 400W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
Space 400  400W HPSV
2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
Glass Bowl
Acrylic Bowl